VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC

VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC

ISIN:  US92343V1044

WKN: 92343V104

Prehled
19.04.2024 08:00:52 51
Cena
37,35 EUR 55 00
Zména (2] 0,23% (0,09) “ »
Zakladni udaje 50.00 NM W‘Il r‘l
ISIN US92343V1044 ' 11 h "
Symbol A4 45 00 % F
Burza Hamburg
Ména EUR
Sektor Telecommunications 40.00 \
Typ cenného papiru Akcie ’LI.H fl‘ l‘
Trzni kapitalizace 159.951 EUR !m V #
(mil.) 35.00 '.1‘1 ﬁ
Benchmark S&P 500 1.11
Trzni data 30.00
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) - 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Oteviraci cena 37,35
EUR
Max 37,35 Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Sl Zdroj: FactSet
Min 37,35
EUR
Zavérecéna cena (predchozi 37,265  Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
den) EUR - : .
Cena vazena obchodovanym .| Nastroje | Sektory Ztrhd
objemem Datum Nadpis Stahnout
Objem (kusy) 0  03.04.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &y
Obchodovany objem 0,00 13.03.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &y
Poéet obchodu 3 22.02.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &
Posledni zobchodovany poéet 0  14.02.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &y
23.01.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 14
Souvisejici Opce - Vsechny burzy pro VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC
Burza [ Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
PDF ke stazeni objem (mil.) obchodii
Report spolecnosti: VERIZON -, Xetra 19.04.2024 17:35 37,765 EUR 0,19 66
COMMUNICATIONS INC Vienna Stock Exchange ~ 19.04.2024 17:32 37,745 EUR 0,00 2
Tradegate 19.04.2024 22:26 38,01 EUR 0,50 87
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860593
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US92343V1044-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS92343V1044
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US92343V1044&ID_NOTATION=4787626
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US92343V1044&ID_NOTATION=4787626
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US92343V1044&ID_NOTATION=4787626
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3de421fcb72f25a45c0af3f3add328547087ade847f38085d0e8048d3944cb9c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ad349a4ebf418312&time=1713711091&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54ce42009685b647abd7f123ca49aa3ae6d0696041f7626261b3768b9d83efc8&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e094fdc20e6ec742c&time=1713711091&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63e3dac6960d11f138879d8dd637a02c7ccba05f34dd33923637d9022ae22a04&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=85471891d42d0b333&time=1713711091&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8654eb2dce1bd878a6b75b79f031a63776996e46283b7c24364507e36804c031&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e0f5bde80ed49fdb8&time=1713711091&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=680b975f0cb2cf9c9f388f08e0e6526c1aafa9f367c1b03985113111ada25092&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2c1c4d4befc563f4f&time=1713711091&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=4787626
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3731333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9620544
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Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

19.04.2024
03.06.2022
16.03.2022
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
26.03.2024

19.04.2024

19.04.2024
19.04.2024

21:51
17:36
17:35
22:00
08:00
17:35
08:05
08:00
19:34
18:41

17:44

20:24
08:08

38,03 EUR
53,88 USD
55,70 CHF
40,49 USD
37,335 EUR
40,275 USD
37,375 EUR
37,35 EUR
37,925 EUR
37,80 EUR

37,76 EUR

38,005 EUR
37,375 EUR

0,02
0,00
0,00
998,44
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,02
0,01

0,00

0,00
0,00

10
1
1

116.549

2
13
3

3
5
1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17279
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496654
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=166878056
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290534
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17280
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158717252
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19950098
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290537
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208836
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208836
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907559
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907559
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522626
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17278

VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC

Detaily
19.04.2024 08:00:52
Cena
37,35 EUR
Zména (] 0,23% (0,09)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US92343V1044
Symbol VZ
Burza Hamburg
Ména EUR
Sektor Telecommunications
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 159.951 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 37,35
EUR
Max 37,35
EUR
Min 37,35
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 37,265
den) EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym -
objemem
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 3
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%)  +25,08% +5,39% -23,46%
Vykonn. +7,49 +1,91  -1145
(abs.)
Beta 0,28 0,39 0,35
Volatilita 26,26 2517 21,81

CESKAS

spofitelna

55.00
|
50.00 Hﬁw
45.00
40.00
35.00

30.00

5l

2020 2021 2022

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

2023

2024

37,36 EUR (3
37,48 EUR (55
36,64 EUR (57
33,85 EUR (59
39,80 EUR (04.04.2024
34,25 EUR (02.01.2024
39,80 EUR (04.04.2024
28,25 EUR (18.07.2023

T = — = — = O
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VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

verizon’

Kontakty

VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC.

1095 Avenue of the Americas - 10036 New

York

Telefon:+1-212-395-1000

Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: VERIZON
COMMUNICATIONS INC
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Profil spole¢nosti

Verizon Communications, Inc. is a holding company, which engages in the provision of

communications, information, and entertainment products and services. It operates through

the Verizon Consumer Group (Consumer) and Verizon Business Group (Business)
segments. The Consumer segment provides consumer-focused wireless and wire line

communications services and products. The Business segment offers wireless and wire line

communications services and products, video and data services, corporate networking
solutions, security and managed network services, local and long distance voice services,
and network access to deliver various Internet of Things (loT) services and products. The
company was founded in 1983 and is headquartered in New York, NY.

Clenové predstavenstva

Carol Tomeé
Clarence Otis
Daniel Schulman
Gregory Weaver
Laxman
Narasimhan
Mark Bertolini
Melanie Healey
Rodney Slater
Roxanne Austin
Shellye
Archambeau
Vittorio Colao
Hans Vestberg
Craig Silliman
James J. Gerace
Joe Russo

Kyle Malady
Manon Brouillette
Rima Qureshi

Rose Stuckey Kirk

Samantha
Hammock

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US92343V1044-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS92343V1044
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Sowmyanarayan
Sampath

Tony Skiadas

Vandana
Venkatesh

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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